
	
Annexure‐3	

Name	of	the	Corporate	Debtor:	Sujyot	Infrastructure	Private	Limited	[CIN:	U45200GJ2011PTC065955]	
Date	of	commencement	of	CIRP:	22nd	December,	2021;	List	of	creditors	as	on:	13th	June,	2022	

	
List	of	secured	financial	creditors	(other	than	financial	creditors	belonging	to	any	class	of	creditors)		

(Amount	in	₹)	
Sl.	
No.	

Name	of	
creditor	

Details	of	claim	
received	

Details of	claim admitted Amount	of	
contingent	
claim	

Amount	of	
any	

mutual	
dues,	that	
may	be	
set	off	

Amount	of	
claim	
rejected

Amount	
of	claim	
under	

verificati
on	

Remarks,	if	any	

Date	of	
receipt	

Amount	
claimed	

Amount	
of	claim	
admitted	

Nature					
of	claim

Amount	
covered		
by	

security
interest

Amount	
covered	
by	

guarantee

Whether	
related	
party	?	

%	
voting	
share	in	
CoC	

1.	 State	Bank	of	
India	

06‐01‐
22	

1,404,553,89
7,985.00	

11,840,20
3,111.83		

Secured	
Financial	
Creditor	

4,312,309
,323.52	

No 78.10%	 ‐ ‐ ‐ 2,205,335
,868.02	

‐	

2	 Bank	of	
Baroda	

12‐01‐
22	

3,319,311,88
7.00		

3,319,311,
887.00		

Secured	
Financial	
Creditor	

1,291,841
,562.00	

1,291,841,
562.00	

No 21.90%	 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐	

	


